Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2705GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2705GE25 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
T100R/T100RS
Thermostats with remote sensor for hot water units
APPLICATION
A Radiator Thermostat is installed onto a Thermostatic
Radiator Valve Body (TRV body). The combination of both,

T100R/T100RS - Thermostats with remote sensor for hot water units
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Dimension Part No.
VA8210A Special tool for assembly of radiator thermostats
VA8210A001
Type Temperature °C (°F)
10 (50) 13 (55) 17 (63) 20 (68) 23 (73) 27 (81) 30 (86) 33 (91) 37 (99) 40 (104)
T100R-AA 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R-AA0H 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R-AB 0 1 2 3
T100RS-DA 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100RS-DB 0 1 2 3
T100R1004 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R1012 0 1 2 3
Type Temperature °C (°F)
43 (109) 47 (117) 50 (122) 53 (127) 57 (135) 60 (140) 63 (145) 67 (153) 70 (158)
T100R-AA 10 11 12
T100R-AA0H 10 11 12